FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2011-2012
Ladies U20
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CONTINENTAL

2nd List

#1 - 1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup (Individual classic) (Pokljuka)

#3 - 2nd FIS-OPA Continental Cup (Sprint free) (St.Ulrich)

#5 - 2nd FIS-OPA Continental Cup (Massstart free) (St.Ulrich)
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Code Name

3205298
3565053
3565037
3565035
3565062
3055085
3055067
3515179
3055065
3195132
3565039
3195156
3295193
3055083
3295195
3195136
3295219
3205317
3295170
3515187
3295174
3195183
3495068
3205305
3495066
3195138
3205283
3055093
3515221
3195137
3515202
3515234
3055076
3055101
3195182
3515222
3055108
3055091
3295248
3295231

EICHHORN Theresa
EINFALT Lea
SEVERRUS Eva
ERZEN Anja
LAMPIC Anamarija
SCHWARZ Nathalie
STADLOBER Teresa
JAEGER Christa
MAYERHOFER Veronika
MONTIGNY Sigrid
RAZINGER Nika
LACROIX Roxane
LAURENT Greta
FLECKER Maria
RONCARI Debora

HUDRY CLERGEON Gaelle

ZANON Stefania
HINZ Vanessa
BAUDIN Francesca
MUELLER Natalia
PIASCO Emanuela
KROMER Marie
MORRAL Berta
GIMMLER Laura
LOPEZ Maialen
DEVAUX Julia
WOLF Eva
SEEBACHER Anna
FAEHNDRICH Nadine
GODIN Marie Caroline
DAMASO Fabia
ERNE Sophie
EDELBAUER Sandra
ZIERLER Tina
DAMIANI Lea
KOHLER Tonja
UNTERWEGER Lisa
SCHIMPL Sophie
CANCLINI Alice
RIVERO Marianna

Nation

GER
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SLO
SLo
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AUT
Ssul
AUT
FRA
SLo
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AUT
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Sul
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FRA
sul
AUT
AUT
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ITA

#2 - 1st FIS-OPA Continental Cup (Individual free) (Pokljuka)

#4 - 2nd FIS-OPA Continental Cup (Individual classic) (St.Ulrich)

18.12.2011 - 13:36:39

#1 #2
100 (1) 50 (4)
50 (4) 100 (1)
80 (2) 32 (8)
60 (3) 40 (6)
45 (5) 80 (2)
32 (8) 24 (11)
40 (6) 26 (10)
36 (7) 36 (7)
16 (15) 60 (3)
22 (12) 16 (15)
14 (17) 22 (12)
15 (16) 12 (19)
4(27) 29 (9)
7 (24) 18 (14
20 (13) 11 (20
26 (10) 45 (5)
8 (23) 13 (18)
2 (29) 15 (16)
18 (14) 6 (25)
9 (22) 9 (22)
7 (24)
24 (11) 14 (17)
1 (30) 5 (26)
12 (19) 20 (13)
29 (9) 1 (30
13 (18) 10 (21)
11 (20) 2 (29)
10 (21) 3 (28)
3 (28) 8 (23)
6 (25) 4 (27)
5 (26)
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80 (2)
14 (17)
60 (3)
45 (5)
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24 (11)
29 (9)
20 (13)
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18 (14)
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60 (3)
80 (2)
29 (9)
22 (12)
40 (6)
20 (13)

24 (11)

16 (15)
36 (7)

18 (14)

26 (10)

15 (16)
14 (17)

13 (18)
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